Fiber Optic Patch Cord
Orient fiber optic patch cords provide the highest level of
connectivity for all your fiber interconnect applications.
Manufactured and tested to the tightest specifications,
Orient's patch cords exceed Telcordia GR-326 requirem-
ents. Our precision zirconia ferrules and environmentally
rugged connectors and cable assemblies ensure lasting,
repeatable connections.

R
S
Ordering Information
W=Simplex 900um
132
Address: Tel: 86 574 8780 0609
86 574 8780 0923
Fax: 86 574 8780 0890
E-mail: info@hkorient.com
Web: www.hkorient.com
RMA09 11F World Trade Center.
No.29 Dongdu Road.
Ningbo China
FC – FC duplex patch cord
62.5/125um
22P
Fiber Optic
Patch Cord
3.0mmPVC PCD277M3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV277M3R
50/125um 3.0mmPVC PCD177M3R
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV277M3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV27LM3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV27LM3L
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV17LM3R
50/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV17LM3L
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV27MJM3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV17MJM3L
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV277M3R
50/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV17MJM3L
Fiber Optic Patch Cord
光纤跳线和尾纤
FC – SC duplex patch cord
FC – ST duplex patch cord
LC – LC duplex patch cord
LC – MT-RJ duplex patch cord
LC – SC duplex patch cord
MT-RJ – ST duplex patch cord
 LC – ST duplex patch cord
MT-RJ – MT-RJ duplex patch cord
MT-RJ – SC duplex patch cord
132
Address: Tel: 86 574 8780 0609
86 574 8780 0923
Fax: 86 574 8780 0890
E-mail: info@hkorient.com
Web: www.hkorient.com
RMA09 11F World Trade Center.
No.29 Dongdu Road.
Ningbo China
23P
Fiber Optic
Patch Cord
62.5/125um 3.0mmPVC PCD27YM3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV27YM3R
50/125um 3.0mmPVC PCD17YM3R
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV27YM3R
62.5/125um 3.0mmPVC PCD278M3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV278M3R
50/125um 3.0mmPVC PCD178M3R
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV278M3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV2LLM3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV2LLM3L
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV1LLM3R
50/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV1LLM3L
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV2LMJM3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV2LMJM3L
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV17LMJ3R
50/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV17LMJ3L
62.5/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV2LYM3R
62.5/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV2LYM3L
50/125um 2.0mmPVC PCV1LYM3R
50/125um 2.0mmLSZH PCV1LYM3L